Race for Pride 5K 2015
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Name
Ryan Huch
Curt Bakus
Richard Gent
Mike Weaver
Paul Lucas
Matthew Varley
Monika Goss
Dennis Schonbachler
Eileen Meisler
Amy Stover
Patsy Lombardo
Jim Lombardo
Pete Fickert
Reece Van De Motter
Robert Squadrito
Ned Swift
Holden Thomas
Michael Paull
Beth Allison
Mike Diamond
Julie Jordan
Rick Hamilton
Karen Swift
Patrick Bernhhard
Anne Squadrito
Dick Stager
Karen Paull
Katie Neuendorg
Elizabeth Gooden
Mark Allison
Mark Matthews
David Meisler
Rosana Fernandez
Miguel Sanz
Angela Lucas
Scott Lewis
MaryEllen Jones
Dana Paris
Henry Vucetic
Hunk Vucetic
Michele Paris
Morgan Davies
AJ Beehlem
Adam Beehlem
Dana Mathews
Tony Fatica
Simon Hersch
Katharina Hamilton
Lily Klinginsmith
Jamie Matthews
Joshua King
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Time
17.32
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22.46
22.48
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23.55
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24.40
25.18
25.42
27.02
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Austin Thomas
Renee Van De Motter
Vince McCauda

Lisa McCauda

Pim Soler

Susan Rapkin

TN
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38.29
38.30
40.31
40.32
42.44
45.47
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